The
Real

Review

Top Wineries of

New Zealand 2020

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

© The Real Review 2020

Puriri Hills

Bell Hill

Craggy Range
Felton Road Wines
Destiny Bay

Dry River Wines
Church Road
Kusuda Wines
Quartz Reef

Te Mata Estate
Framingham
Pyramid Valley Vineyards
Giesen Wine Estate
Trinity Hill

Ata Rangi

Vidal Estate

Mills Reef

Seresin Estate
Prophet's Rock

Pegasus Bay

New Entrant

www.therealreview.com/wine-regions/nz/top-wineries/2020



21 Terra Sancta

22 Mt Difficulty Wines
23 Clos Henri

24 Te Whare Ra Wines
25 Smith & Sheth

26 Elephant Hill Estate
27 No 1 Family Estate
28 Villa Maria

29 Hans Herzog Estate
30 Cloudy Bay

31 Astrolabe Wines

32 Tarras Vineyards

33 Greystone Wines
34 Paritua

35 Palliser Estate

36 Tantalus Estate

37 Clearview Estate Winery
38 Doctors Flat

39 Stonecroft

40 Akarua

41 Muddy Water New Entrant
42 Foxes Island Wines
43 Dog Point Vineyard

© The Real Review 2020 www.therealreview.com/wine-regions/nz/top-wineries/2020



44 Blank Canvas

45 Maude Wines

46 Fromm Winery

47 Misha's Vineyard

48 Hunter's Wines

49 Esk Valley

50 Nautilus Estate

51 Kumeu River

52 Amisfield

53 Martinborough Vineyards Estate
54 Bostock Wines

55 Margrain Vineyard

56 Black Estate

57 Man O'War Vineyards

58 Ceres

59 Sacred Hill Wines

60 Forrest Estate

61 Saint Clair Family Estate

62 Collaboration Wines New Entrant
63 Mondillo Vineyards

64 Tony Bish

65 Aurum Wines New Entrant
66 Auntsfield Estate

© The Real Review 2020 www.therealreview.com/wine-regions/nz/top-wineries/2020



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
8o
81
82

83

85
86
87
88

89

Te Awanga Estate
Rapaura Springs
Churton

Deutz

Daniel le Brun

Matt Connell Wines
Ma Maison Wines
URLAR, Gladstone
Brightwater Vineyards
Passage Rock Wines
Koyama Wines
Babich

Two Paddocks

The Bone Line
Deep Down Wines
Lamont Wines

Sam Harrop Wines
Coopers Creek
Chard Farm
Grasshopper Rock
Neudorf
Greywacke

Luna Estate

© The Real Review 2020

New Entrant

New Entrant

New Entrant

New Entrant

New Entrant

New Entrant

www.therealreview.com/wine-regions/nz/top-wineries/2020



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112

© The Real Review 2020

Valli

Mountford Estate

LV

Sileni Estates

Tohu

Rockburn Wines
Schubert Wines

Spy Valley Wines
Alpha Domus

Domain Road Vineyard
Takapoto Estate

Huia

Vavasour

Frenchmans Hill Estate
Johanneshof Cellars
Mahi Wines

Isabel Estate

Great Little Vineyards
Harris Estate

Lawsons Dry Hills Wines
Escarpment

Johner Estate

Eaton Wines

New Entrant

New Entrant

New Entrant

New Entrant

www.therealreview.com/wine-regions/nz/top-wineries/2020



113 Wither Hills

114 Jules Taylor Wines

115 Kelly Washington Wines

116 Blind River

117 Pisa Range Estate New Entrant
118 Two Rivers New Entrant
119 Pask

120 Nga Waka

121 Zephyr

122 Clouston & Co New Entrant
123 Whitehaven

124 Lime Hill

125 Easthope Winegrowers

126 Russian Jack

127 Mt Beautiful

128 Yealands Estate Wines

129 Soho Wine Co

130 The Darling Wines New Entrant
131 Te Motu

132 Decibel wines New Entrant
133 Domaine-Thomson New Entrant
134 Providore Wines

135 Stanley Estates New Entrant

© The Real Review 2020 www.therealreview.com/wine-regions/nz/top-wineries/2020



136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

158

Awatere River Wine Company New Entrant

Allan Scott Family Winemakers

Ant Mackenzie Wines
Three Miners

The Landing

Staete Landt
Mudbrick

Obsidian

Loveblock Wines

Te Kairanga Estate
Greenhough Vineyard
Mission Estate

Brick Bay Wines

Wild Earth

Domaine Rewa

The Elder Pinot Wines
Clos Marguerite
Batch Winery

Seifried Estate
Peregrine Wines
Gladstone Vineyard
Cable Bay Vineyards

Clark Estate

© The Real Review 2020

New Entrant

New Entrant

New Entrant

New Entrant

New Entrant

New Entrant

New Entrant

New Entrant

www.therealreview.com/wine-regions/nz/top-wineries/2020



159

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

176

Linden Estate
Matahiwi

Ash Ridge Wines
Brookfields Vineyards
Moutere Hills

On Giants Shoulders
Mount Edward
Folding Hill Wine
TW Wines

Black Barn Vineyards
Mount Riley Wines
Two Sisters Vineyard
Lime Rock Wines
Dashwood Wines
Hawkshead

Riverby Estate
Ostler Wines

Archangel

© The Real Review 2020

New Entrant

New Entrant

New Entrant

New Entrant

New Entrant

New Entrant

www.therealreview.com/wine-regions/nz/top-wineries/2020



