The Real Review

Top Wineries of New Zealand 2020

2 Bell Hill	
3 Craggy Rang	ge
4 Felton Road	l Wines
5 Destiny Bay	
6 Dry River W	Vines
7 Church Roa	d
8 Kusuda Wir	nes
9 Quartz Reef	
10 Te Mata Est	ate
11 Framinghan	n
12 Pyramid Va	lley Vineyards
13 Giesen Wine	e Estate
14 Trinity Hill	
15 Ata Rangi	
16 Vidal Estate	
17 Mills Reef	
18 Seresin Esta	ite
	-
19 Prophet's R	ock New Entrant

21	Terra Sancta	
22	Mt Difficulty Wines	
23	Clos Henri	
24	Te Whare Ra Wines	
25	Smith & Sheth	
26	Elephant Hill Estate	
27	No 1 Family Estate	
28	Villa Maria	
29	Hans Herzog Estate	
30	Cloudy Bay	
31	Astrolabe Wines	
32	Tarras Vineyards	
33	Greystone Wines	
34	Paritua	
35	Palliser Estate	
36	Tantalus Estate	
37	Clearview Estate Winery	
38	Doctors Flat	
39	Stonecroft	
40	Akarua	
41	Muddy Water New Entra	ınt
42	Foxes Island Wines	
43	Dog Point Vineyard	

44	Blank Canvas	
45	Maude Wines	
46	Fromm Winery	
47	Misha's Vineyard	
48	Hunter's Wines	
49	Esk Valley	
50	Nautilus Estate	
51	Kumeu River	
52	Amisfield	
53	Martinborough Vineyards Estate	
54	Bostock Wines	
55	Margrain Vineyard	
56	Black Estate	
57	Man O'War Vineyards	
58	Ceres	
59	Sacred Hill Wines	
60	Forrest Estate	
61	Saint Clair Family Estate	
62	Collaboration Wines	New Entrant
63	Mondillo Vineyards	
64	Tony Bish	
65	Aurum Wines	New Entrant
66	Auntsfield Estate	

67	Te Awanga Estate	
68	Rapaura Springs	
69	Churton	
70	Deutz	New Entrant
71	Daniel le Brun	New Entrant
72	Matt Connell Wines	
73	Ma Maison Wines	
74	URLAR, Gladstone	New Entrant
75	Brightwater Vineyards	New Entrant
76	Passage Rock Wines	
77	Koyama Wines	
78	Babich	
79	Two Paddocks	
80	The Bone Line	New Entrant
81	Deep Down Wines	New Entrant
82	Lamont Wines	
83	Sam Harrop Wines	
84	Coopers Creek	
85	Chard Farm	
86	Grasshopper Rock	
87	Neudorf	
88	Greywacke	
89	Luna Estate	

90	Valli	
91	Mountford Estate	New Entrant
92	LV	
93	Sileni Estates	
94	Tohu	
95	Rockburn Wines	
96	Schubert Wines	New Entrant
97	Spy Valley Wines	
98	Alpha Domus	
99	Domain Road Vineyard	
100	Takapoto Estate	
101	Huia	
102	Vavasour	
103	Frenchmans Hill Estate	New Entrant
104	Johanneshof Cellars	
105	Mahi Wines	
106	Isabel Estate	New Entrant
107	Great Little Vineyards	
108	Harris Estate	
109	Lawsons Dry Hills Wines	
110	Escarpment	
111	Johner Estate	
112	Eaton Wines	

113	Wither Hills	
114	Jules Taylor Wines	
115	Kelly Washington Wines	
116	Blind River	
117	Pisa Range Estate	New Entrant
118	Two Rivers	New Entrant
119	Pask	
120	Nga Waka	
121	Zephyr	
122	Clouston & Co	New Entrant
123	Whitehaven	
124	Lime Hill	
125	Easthope Winegrowers	
126	Russian Jack	
127	Mt Beautiful	
128	Yealands Estate Wines	
129	Soho Wine Co	
130	The Darling Wines	New Entrant
131	Te Motu	
132	Decibel wines	New Entrant
133	Domaine-Thomson	New Entrant
134	Providore Wines	
135	Stanley Estates	New Entrant

136	Awatere River Wine Company	New Entrant
137	Allan Scott Family Winemakers	
138	Ant Mackenzie Wines	
139	Three Miners	New Entrant
140	The Landing	New Entrant
141	Staete Landt	
142	Mudbrick	
143	Obsidian	
144	Loveblock Wines	New Entrant
145	Te Kairanga Estate	
146	Greenhough Vineyard	New Entrant
147	Mission Estate	
148	Brick Bay Wines	New Entrant
149	Wild Earth	New Entrant
150	Domaine Rewa	New Entrant
151	The Elder Pinot Wines	
152	Clos Marguerite	
153	Batch Winery	
154	Seifried Estate	New Entrant
155	Peregrine Wines	
156	Gladstone Vineyard	
157	Cable Bay Vineyards	
158	Clark Estate	

159	Linden Estate	
160	Matahiwi	New Entrant
161	Ash Ridge Wines	
162	Brookfields Vineyards	New Entrant
163	Moutere Hills	
164	On Giants Shoulders	
165	Mount Edward	
166	Folding Hill Wine	New Entrant
167	TW Wines	
168	Black Barn Vineyards	
169	Mount Riley Wines	
170	Two Sisters Vineyard	
171	Lime Rock Wines	New Entrant
172	Dashwood Wines	New Entrant
173	Hawkshead	
174	Riverby Estate	New Entrant
175	Ostler Wines	
176	Archangel	